
2019 Multidisciplinary Prevention Advisory Committee Membership Listing 

Member Agency Email 

1. Chair, Vacant   

2. Stephanie Asteriadis Pyle, Vice Chair Center for the Application of Substance Abuse Technologies (CASAT) spyle@casat.org 

3. Carol O’Hare Nevada Council on Problem Gambling carol@nevadacouncil.org 

4. Dr. Mel Pohl Las Vegas Recovery Center mpohl@centralrecovery.com 

5. Heidi Gustafson Foundation for Recovery hgustafson@forrecovery.org 

6. Jamie Ross PACT Coalition jross@drugfreelasvegas.org 

7. Jennifer DeLett-Snyder Join Together Northern Nevada (JTNN) jennifer@jtnn.org 

8. Karla Wagner UNR – School of Community Health Sciences karlawagner@unr.edu 

9. Keith Carter Nevada High Intensity Drug Trafficking Area Program (HIDTA) keithc@lvmpd.com 

10. Kristen Rivas Division of Child & Family Services (DCFS) KRivas@dcfs.nv.gov 

11. Linda Lang Community Coalitions lindalang1628@gmail.com 

12. Patrick Bozarth Community Counseling Center of Southern Nevada pbozarth@cccofsn.org 

13. Alyssa O’Hair Center for the Application of Prevention Technologies (CAPT) aohair@casat.org 

14. Rosa O’Bannon Clark County School District obannrb@nv.ccsd.net 

15. Sarah Beers Clark County Department of Family Services srb@clarkcountynv.gov  

16. Terry Kerns Office of the Attorney General tkerns@ag.nv.gov  
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